
 

 

 

 

आयुर्विज्ञान में राष्ट्रीय परीक्षा बोर्ि 
नई दिल्ली 

 

 

 

स.ं A.12017/Misc./1/2022-Estt.                    दिन ंक: 29 ससतम्बर, 2023 

'kqf)i= 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

विज्ञ पन सखं्य  A.12022/1/2023-Estt. दिन ंक 21.09.2023 में उल्लिखित ऑन-ि इन 
आिेिन जम  करने की प्र रंसिक ततथि और अतंतम ततथि की अनसुचूी को प्रश सतनक क रणों से 
तनम्न नसु र सशंोथित ककय  गय  है: / The schedule of Opening date and Last date for 

Submission of On-Line Application mentioned in the Advertisement No. 
A.12022/1/2023-Estt dated 21.09.2023 is hereby amended as under due to 
Administrative reasons: 

 

2.  उपरोक्त संशोिन से हुई असुविि  के सिए िेि है। / Inconvenience caused by 

above amendment is regretted.   

 
 

 

 
NBEMS 

 

 
 

 के ललए/For पढा जाए/Read As 

Opening date for Submission of  
On-Line Application 

30.09.2023 10.10.2023 

Last date for Submission of On-Line 

Application 
20.10.2023  
(till 23:59 hrs) 

09.11.2023 

(till 23:59 hrs) 

Crucial date for determining Eligibility 20.10.2023 09.11.2023 


